GSM116SERIES
Sconce
Maximum 175 Watt Metal Halide
 150 Watt High Pressure Sodium
022106ABC
Housing: Heavy duty die cast aluminum construction
with corrosion resistant hardware. See finish note.
Door Frame: Heavy duty die cast aluminum, one

Photometric Information: Contact factory.
Labels: U/L, CU/L listed suitable for wet location.
HOW TO ORDER
Catalog
Number Watts
Light
Source
GSM11612** 50 HPS
GSM11613** 70 HPS
GSM11614* 100 HPS
GSM11615* 150 HPS
GSM11622*** 50 MH
GSM11623 70 MH
GSM11624 100 MH
GSM11625 150 MH
GSM11626 175 MH
APPLICATIONS
Ideal for parking areas, entrances, walkways,
underpasses, loading docks and tunnels
14.4”